Nexis A filter cartridges are high performance melt blown depth
filters ideal for use in rigorous food and beverage clarification
and particle removal applications.
Description
Nexis A series high efficiency depth filter cartridges are
constructed using an advanced, microprocessor-controlled
CoLD Melt™ production process that permits the creation of
multiple filtration zones within a single filter cartridge. The

FBNEXAENb July 2014
Ordering Information
This information is a guide to the part numbering structure
and possible options. For availability of specific options please
contact Pall. Refer to Pall for housing details.
Part Number: NXA       U       W      480
Table 2Table 1 Table 3 Table 4
Table 1: Removal Rating4
Code Description
5 5 µm
10 10 µm
20 20 µm
30 30 µm
Table 2: Length
Code Description
DOE Style only:
10 254 mm (10")
20 508 mm (20")
295 749 mm (29.5")
30 762 mm (30")
SOE Style only:
10 254 mm (10")
20 508 mm (20")
30 762 mm (30")
40 1016 mm (40")
5 For M3, M7 and M8 styles only
Table 3: Adaptor
Code Description
blank DOE with no endcaps
M3
SOE - single open end with flat
closed end and external 222
O-rings
M7
SOE - single open end with
fin end, 2 locking tabs and
external 226 O-rings
M8 SOE - single open end with fin
end and external 222 O-rings
Table 4: O-ring Seal Material5
Code Description
S Silicone Elastomer
E Ethylene Propylene Rubber
Example Part Number: NXA1030UM7WS480
See bold reference codes in tables.
4 Nexis A filters provide a removal efficiency of
>99.9% at the stated rating in compatible fluids.
Particulate removal rating is determined by a